
City of Fort Collins Green Building Program 
C-TRAC 

1st & 3rd Wednesdays 
Meeting Schedule 

Wednesday May 5, 2010 
Wednesday May 19, 2010 
Wednesday  June 2, 2010 
Wednesday June 16, 2010 
Wednesday July 7, 2010 
Wednesday July 21, 2010 
Wednesday August 4, 2010 
Wednesday August 18, 2010 
Wednesday September 1, 2010 
Wednesday September 15, 2010 
Wednesday October 6, 2010 
Wednesday October  20, 2010 

3:00- 5:30 pm                             City of Fort Collins Streets 
                                                     625 9th Street 
                                                     Training Room 

 


